

CrI Misc case. 1997/2025
CNR WBUD01-003469/2025

(Ref: Raiganj P.S case no.79/2021 dt. 03.02.2021 vide GR 191/2021)

Present:- **Ataur Rahman (WB00700)**
 Sessions Judge, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj
03/02.12.2025

Today is fixed for SR & hearing.

Petitioner files requisite.

DA to issue the same.

Call for LCR being GR no.191/2021.

Fix **09.01.2026** for SR & A/D.

Let a copy of this order be sent to Ld C.J.M, Uttar Dinajpur for information and necessary action.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J-in ch.

Sessions Judge-in ch, U/Dinajpur.