

Crl Misc case. 1997/2025
CNR WBUD01-003469/2025

(Ref: Raiganj P.S case no.79/2021 dt. 03.02.2021 vide GR 191/2021)

Present:- Sri Surajit Mandal (WB00993)
Sessions Judge-in ch, Uttar Dinajpur at Raiganj
06/24.03.2026

Today is fixed for SR & A/D.

SR is received as duly served.

Ld PP files hazira.

Petitioner also files hazira.

OP no.2, Labani Deb Gupta, is present by filing hazira along with Vokatnama.

Hearing of the case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 07.05.2026 for hearing.

Dictd. & cortd.

S.J-in ch.

Sessions Judge-in ch, U/Dinajpur.